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No.

Full Name Email ID Mobile No

1 ARPITA MISHRA mishraarpita12345@gmail.com 7440112358
2 ASHUTOSH MUND ashutoshmund55@gmail.com 8637259518
3 Asish Panda asishpanda1999@gmail.com 7790019677
4 AVISEK SAHOO mrperfectavi89@gmail.com 7064802080
5 Bebina Digal bebinadigal356@gmail.com 9437812429
6 BIBHU PRASAD NAYAK bibhuprasadn02@gmail.com 6370873244
7 BIJAYALAXMI SWAIN swaimbijaylaxmi@gmail.com 7064358332
8 BIJU BEHERA bijubehera69@gmail.com 8018769697
9 Bindu Mishra bindumishra150@gmail.com 8249680072

10 BISWANATH NAYAK sambhu7873444942@gmail.com 8249701013
11 Biswaranjan Das biswa.babu143@gmail.com 7809085118
12 CHAITANYA ROUT chaitanyarout1997@gmail.com 9777969282
13 DEBENDRA SETHY debendrasethy096@gmail.com 7008645833
14 DESH RAM HARIJAN deshramsonwani123@gmail.com 8144146350
15 Dhiraj Kumar Bag dhirajbag75@gmail.com 9853564535
16 DILEEP KUMAR BEHERA dileepbcaodisha@gmail.com 7750895374
17 DIPTI RANJAN SAMAL diptisamal121@gmail.com 7008943171
18 G.S. GATIKRUSHNA GHADAI 7978842369
19 HEMANT KUMAR SWAIN hkbabu007@gmail.com 7978025894
20 Ipsita Mohanty ipsitamohanty1383@gmail.com 7655917424
21 JAGDISH BARIK jagdishbarikhoney92190@gmail.com 7653084087
22 JHASAKETAN RANA jhasketanarana2017@gmail.com 8249775459
23 Jogendra Sunani jogendrasunani8@gmail.com 9178073437
24 Kishore Kumar Behera beherakishorekumar986@gmail.com 8594886792
25 KRISHNA KUMARI PATRA kirshna2016udl@gmail.com 6371097492
26 Larnita Behera larnitabehera2707@gmail.com 8455092994
27 LAXMIKANTA SAHOO laxmikantasahoo1997@gmail.com 7749847715
28 Lohita Sagar Mishra lohitamishra77@gmail.com 9777080515
29 LOKANATH SWAIN lokanathswain28@gmail.com 7978990733
30 MADHUSMITA MALLICK madhusmitamallick997@gmail.com 7681874667

31 MADHUSMITA PATI madhu98pati@gmail.com 6370246569
32 Madhusmita Sahoo madhusmitasahoo194@gmail.com 8260461116
33 Mahendra Kumar Behera bmahendra311@gmail.com 8658245079
34 MAMALI PATRA mamalipatra30@gmail.com 6371409671
35 PANKAJ KUMAR MISHRA pankajkumarmishra414@gmail.com 6370291480

36 PRABHA KIRAN SOY kiransoy521@gmail.com 8342922131
37 PRAGYAN PARIMITA MOHAPATRA pragyanmohapatra1999@gmail.com 9776561694

38 Pramod Kumar Barik prbarik528@gmail.com 9337812847
39 PRATAP KUMAR JENA pkj32155@gmail.com 8658745981
40 Preetam Swain preetamswain225@gmail.com 9090669635
41 Pritam Mohapatra pritammohapatra41@gmail.com 7894941906
42 PRIYANKA SAHOO priyankasahoo30418@gmail.com 8118025746
43 PURNIMA MOHAPATRA mohapatrapurnima95@gmail.com 7749844004
44 Rajashree Padhi rajashreepadhi78401@gmail.com 9861122841
45 RANJAN KUMAR MALLIK ranjancool199@gmail.com 9439964416
46 RANJIT SAHOO sahooranjit519@gmail.com 9937480480
47 Rasmita Swain rasmiknk@gmail.com 9778798551
48 RITUPARNA PARIDA 9938961114
49 SACHINDRANATH MAHATA sachinmahata46@gmail.com 7585024876
50 Salini Samal salinisamal.c@gmail.com 9556766552



51 Sameer Kumar Saha sahasameer2428@gmail.com 7978669435
52 SANTOSH KUMAR SAHOO santoshkumar2017sahoo@gmail.com 7008978194

53 SAROJINI HARPAL 7978254505
54 Shrihari Swain duduswain0987@gmail.com 9348641422
55 SIBA PRASAD BEHERA prasadsibuna433@gmail.com 7377711071
56 SK NEHAL sknehal786786@gmail.com 8093857423
57 SMARANIKA SUBHADARSHINI DHAL ssdhal63@gmail.com 7064541489

58 SMRUTIRANJAN MOHARANA smrutiranjan600@gmail.com 9114091315
59 SNIGDHA SAGARIKA BEHERA ssbehera1997@gmail.com 7008547313
60 SNIGDHARANI PANDA
61 Srikanta Jena srikantajena45@gmail.com 9668779911
62 Stela Mundu 9348076156
63 SUBHASIS MAHAVOI subhasismahavoi@gmail.com 8917536312
64 Subhasmita Malik subhasmita0099@gmail.com 7377438787
65 Subhransu Samal subhransu903@gmail.com 7751007115
66 SUMNEELMA PANIGRAHI kajalpanigrahi17@gmail.com 7008082502
67 Tribhuban Sahu sahuvikash128@gmail.com 9777878946
68 UDAYA KUMAR BARIK udayakp7@gmail.com 9348480316
69 YANGYASENI NAYAK yangyaseninayak1999@gmail.com 7008378242
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